
Vendor Contact E-mail Status 
3x3 Priyanka Jain priyankajain@3x3.co WBE 
3x3 Megan Marini apatterson@pac-llc.net
Accenture LLP. Vikas X. Mittal vikas.x.mittal@accenture.com
Accenture LLP. Edward Iskandar edward.iskandar@accenture.com
Accenture LLP. Mala Singh Mala.singh@accenture.com
Accenture LLP. Abhee Kumar abheeranga.kumar@accenture.com
Accenture LLP. Munish Pandhi munish.pandhi@accenture.com
Adobe Inc. Nickey Noorian noorian@adobe.com
Agios World Wide, Inc. Lola Heretakis Loal.h@agiosww.com WBE 
Appian June Burr June.Burr@appian.com
Bcgeng Inc. Patrick Cerra pcerra@bcgeng.com
Behaimits Josef Fischer Jwfischer@behaimits.com
Blenderbox Inc. Linda Eugenio leugenio@blenderbox.com WBE 
Blenderbox Inc. Jason Jeffries jjeffries@blenderbox.com WBE 
Blenderbox Inc. Okasana Cyrwus ocyrwus@blenderbox.com WBE 
Blenderbox Inc. Laurie Hunt lhunt@blenderbox.com
Bob.ai Inc. Win Seng win@bob.ai
Bonterra (Formerly Social Solutions) Steven Goldenberg steven.goldenberg@bonterratech.com
Bonterra (Formerly Social Solutions) Nicholas Musillami nicholas.musillami@bonterratech.com
Bonterra (Formerly Social Solutions) John Parikh john.parikh@bonterratech.com
Bonterra (Formerly Social Solutions) Sally Stone sally.stone@bonterratech.com
CPI USA Inc. Deepak Advani Dadvani@cpiusainc.com MBE
Denysys Corp. Philip Denny philip.denny@denysys.com WBE, MBE
Emphasys Software Alissa Carson acarson@emphasys-software.com
Emphasys Software Dave Badun dbadun@emphasys-software.com
Emphasys Software Jeff Cook jcook@emphasys-software.com
Emphasys Software Delia Niswonger dniswonger@emphasys-software.com
Filemetro Inc. William Katz bill.katz@filemetro.com
GCOM Software Julie Bashant Julie.Bashant@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software Richard Nessel richard.nessel@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software Kellie Rudd kellie.rudd@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software Riyaz Ladkhan riyaz.ladkhan@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software Rick Nessel richard.nessel@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software Rahul Bhosle rahul.bhosle@gcomsoft.com
GCOM Software Christine Pascarella christine.pascarella@gcomsoft.com
Globo Inc. Tony Colombo colombo.tony@globo-tek.com
Granicus Kathleen Jones Kathleen.Hones@granicus.com
Guidehouse Kemal Karakaya kkarakaya@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Jessica Baraban jbaraban@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Neeraj Kandukuri nkandukuri@guidehouse.com
Guidehouse Alexander Ro aro@guidehouse.com
High Fly Construction Corp. Kavish Batra info@highflyny.com
Hill Data Management Debra Johnson debra@hilldatamgt.com MBE/WBE
IAF Consulting Micki Stokes micki.stokes@iafconsult.com
IAF Consulting Nancy Stokes nancy.stokes@iafconsult.com
Ibm Inc. Pradeep C Palkonda pradeep.palkonda@ibm.com
Icpcorp Inc. Angela Picone apicone@icpcorp.com
Icpcorp Inc. Dennis Ward dward@icpcorp.com
Icr-inc. Karen Carroscio karenc@icr-inc.net
Indigov Amanda Wolosz amanda@indigov.com
Language Department, LLC. Marina Correa Correa@languagedept.com WBE 
Main Street Computing Lacey Williams lacey@mainstreetcomputing.com
Main Street Computing Kevin Chugh kevin@mainstreetcomputing.com, kevinchugh@gmail.com
MTX B2B Solutions Inc. Joe Stage joe.stage@mtxb.com MBE
MTX B2B Solutions Inc. Namrata Kumar namrata.kumar@mtxb2b.com MBE
Nagarro Inc. Ben Ziff ben.ziff02@nagarro.com
Nexogrp Inc. Jose Rosario jrosario@nexogrp.com
Oracle Consulting Thomas Hackett thomas.h.hackett@oracle.com
Oracle Consulting Brian Pereira brian.pereira@oracle.com
Pac LLC Ambert Patterson apatterson@pac-llc.net
PrinceTech Inc. Esther Abiodun esther@princetech.net MBE, WBE
PruTech Solutions, Inc. Bill Branch bbranch@prutech.com MBE, WBE
PruTech Solutions, Inc. Theresa Powell theresap@prutech.com MBE, WBE
Quality and Assurance Technology d/b/a QNA Tech Marc Greggs mgregs@qnatech.com MBE
Quality and Assurance Technology d/b/a QNA Tech Keith Macavoy Kmacavoy@qnatech.com MBE
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Raj Technologies Inc. Cira Morgillo ciram@rajtechny.com MBE
Revision Inc. Jessica Rogers jessica.Rogers@revisioninc.com
Revision Inc. Taber West Taber.West@revisioninc.com
Revision Inc. Liz Gralnik Liz.Gralnik@revisioninc.com
Rj-enterprise Inc. Ricky Chan rchan@rj-enterprise.com
RMT Tracking Corporation Rosalind Triggs rosalind.triggs@rmttracking.com S3BC 
Salesforce Adam Berliner aberliner@salesforce.com
ServiceNow Peter Welling peter.welling@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Paul Carey paul.carey@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Jennifer Budurka jennifer.budurka@servicenow.com
ServiceNow Jayson Felber jayson.felber@servicenow.com
Sidekicksolutionsllc  Inc. Jeffrey Haguewood jeff@sidekicksolutionsllc.com
Tech Valley Talent LLC. Rachel Taylor rtaylor@techvtal.com WBE 
Tech Valley Talent LLC. Chris Hein chein@techvtal.com WBE 
Tech Valley Talent LLC. Rachel Taylor RTaylor@techvtal.com WBE 
Thirdera Dennis Sinnott dsinnott@thirdera.com
Unique Comp Inc. Kaushal Thakore kaushal@uciny.com MBE, WBE
Unique Comp Inc. Chandan Chandwani chandan@uciny.com MBE, WBE
Unique Comp Inc. Tishta Chakrabarti tishtachakrabarti@uciny.com MBE, WBE
Unique Comp Inc. Gary Rado gary.rado@uciny.com MBE, WBE
Unique Comp Inc. Gautam Tooley gtooley@uciny.com MBE, WBE
Vistrada, LLC d/b/a Vistrada Robert Reid Robert.Reid@vistrada.com MBE
Yardi Systems, Inc. Jeff Bischoff jeff.bischoff@yardi.com
Yardi Systems, Inc. Harvey Dickerson Harvey.Dickerson@Yardi.Com
Yardi Systems, Inc. Xenia Lang Xenia.Lang@Yardi.Com
Yardi Systems, Inc. Jeff Bischoff Jeff.Bischoff@Yardi.Com
Yardi Systems, Inc. Dawn Ferreira Dawn.Ferreira@yardi.com
Yardi Systems, Inc. Nick Davis Nick.Davis@yardis.com

mailto:ademarco@salesforce.com
mailto:dsinnott@thirdera.com
mailto:chandan@uciny.com
mailto:tishtachakrabarti@uciny.com
mailto:Jeff.Bischoff@Yardi.Com
mailto:Nick.Davis@yardis.com

	Sheet1

